23 Nisan 2024 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.RUZGAR CELAL
2 KING MIRBEY
3.KINGROBERO
4 ASTAMUR
5.BAKI AGA
6.LORD PROTECTOR
7.LAGUNABQY
8.MARIAQUEEN

9 9.POLPENAZZE

10 10.BLACKTIMES

11 11.SILVER SWORD

12  12.YOU CAN TURIST ME

13  13.KURT KAAN

14 14 BEYOND THE EPOCH

0N O WN -

1.)163.000 &

Yas
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yae
3ydd
3yde
3yde
3yke
3yde
3yde
3yde

Deklareler

Handikap 14/H2
2.)65.200 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OGLUMNELIH- SAHSUNA
WEVBLEY - ARVAGEDDON
LION HEART (USA) - VENUS DAUGHTER
PAPA OLEM (USA) - CANDY TIFFANY
AVERY ISLAND (USA) - LADY OZGE
PRESERVATIONIST (USA) - SALUTE REGINA (USA)
APPROVE(IRE) - LAGUNA
LION HEART (USA) - MARANNE
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - LION QUEEN
MAVI GOZLU DEV - SHOW GRL
TIZWAY (USA) - FLIK
WENER WALZER (GER) - NOISETTE
FAST'N FAMOUS (AUS) - ZIRVE CAN
NEW EPOOH - JINDA

Siklet
57,5

56,5

575
575

57
56

55,5

52

3.)32.600 £

Jokey
K.YILMAZ
Kosmaz
1.8.80GUT
Kosmaz
MCICEK
MMBILGIN
Kosmaz
MER.GELIK
G.OZGELIK
Kosmaz
F.ARSLAN
Kosmaz
MMANAV
Kosmaz

1400 Kum

Sahip
iSMAIL 6ZCAN
SUNGUR SOYDAM
iSMAIL 6ZCAN
PELIN KAPOGLU
OMER TURAN
BAHRI CABUK
HUSEYIN YUKSEL
ERDEM TURHAN
BURHAN GOK
MURAT YENICERI
OMERALTIN
MUZAFFER TEZER
NAIMBOZKURT
MEHMET CAN CELIK

Kocaeli Hipdromu (2. Yarnis Giinii)

4.)16.300 v
Antrenérii HP  Son6Y.

S.UYSAL 49 62762
H.E.UYSAL 47 516433
S.UYSAL 47 513441
SEY.DEMR 45 12547
ANETE INAL 43 2162
O.YILDIRIM 43 15
AKURT 42  355-467
MEH.KAYA 42 721623
MURAKKILIC 40 5-6201
MEH.KAYA 39 283159
OALTIN 39 436174
R.SUNA 38 371-067
T.CEKICI 32 4659-33
O.SEZIK 27 306



